
CHECK.IMO FUNDS 
CCNCFW..flJl,O 
s,.w,r 
kCHC tel8 wt Rf:5lOAA110H PROJ(CT 
PfllONCTOO I 
PR:CINCtNO 2 
rH:CINC"rNO] 
P�NCTHO,<I 
R,a�ccw.. 
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ACCOUNT HO ACCOUNT-TITLE START BI\U\NCE RECEIPTS Jl,lL DEPOSITS SUB DI\U\IICE AP CHECKS PJ\Y CHECKS JNL P/\YMENTS END BJ\LIINCE 

------------------------· 

GENERAL FOND 

•••-••• ..... ............. .,.., •. -••-•v.,•·•--. 

10-100-100 GENERAL FUND C�ECKING 20(, 681. 81 252,421.37 478.H 457,581.64 202,359.32 72,273.33 85,000.00 97,948.99 

10-100-130 SALARY o. 7? 121,440.27 0.00 127,441.04 0.00 0.00 127,440.27 o. 7? 

10-100-135 HCHC 1888 JAIL RESTORATION PROJECT 152.18 0.00 0. ll 152. 29 0.00 o.oo 0.00 1s2.n 

10-100-150 Gf.NERAL FOND INVESTMENTS-CD o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

10-100-151 INVES•rMt::NTS-US TREASURY 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 o. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

10-100-152 lWESTMEIITS-TEXPOOL 6,438,730.46 0.00 20,926.22 G, 459,658.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 6, 459,659.68 

10-100-161 DJE FROM COUNTY• DISTRICT CLERK 2"1,lfl.54 0.00 0.00 27,147.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,147.54 

10-100-162 DUE FROM TJ\C 406.45 o. 00 0.00 106.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 t.06.45 

10-100-163 DUE FROM JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 12,138.76 0.00 0.00 12,138. 76 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,138.76 

10-100-16'1 DUE FROM Sl!ER!Ff 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

10-100-173 DUE FROM CRF FUND o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

10-100-177 SHORT TERM LOAN TO I & S �UNO o.co 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

10-100-li 9 LOAN TO LAW ENF CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 

FUND TOTAL 6, 6S3, 25'/. 97 )79, 861. 6" 21,106. 79 7,081,526.40 202,359.32 12,273.33 212,110.27 Ji,597, '-53.40 

PRECINCT 1 ., 

a•••�••••••••�••••••••�•• 

11-100-100 PRECINCT l CHECKING 3,407.77 20,482.65 20,000.00 43,890.42 22,307. '19 12,812.37 0.00 8,770.26 

11-100-160 DUF. FROM GENERAi, FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 

11-100-1'10 DUE FROM TAC 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 

FUND TOTAL 3,407. 77 20,482.65 20,000.00 43,890.42 22,307.79 12,812.37 0.00 6,i'/0.26 

PRECINCT 2 

--------

12-100-100 PREC!NCT 2 CHECKING 14,069.88 5,182.67 18,000.00 37,252.55 15,867.62 l!, 784.90 250. 62 9,349.41 

12-100-160 D"E FROM GE"ERAL FUND 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

12-100-110 DUE PROM TAC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

E-UND TOTAL 14,069.88 5,182.67 18,000.00 37,252.55 15,867.62 11,781.90 2�0.62 9,349.41 

PRECINCT 3 

• •a& •••••• ..,. r ....... ,.. ---------..... 

13-100-100 PRECINCT 3 CHECKING l,IOC.53 5,115.22 30,000.00 36,221.75 21,822.03 12,981.42 o.oo 1,418.30 

13-100-160 DUE fROM GENERAL �UNO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 

13-100-170 DUE FROM TAC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

fOND TOU.L 1,106.5) 5,115.22 30,000.00 36,221.75 21,822.0) 12,981.42 0.00 1,(18.30 
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ACCOUNT NO 

14-100-100 

I 4-100-160 

14-100-170 

15-100-100 

15-100-1S0 

3S-100-100 

35-100-1S0 

35-100-151 

35-100-160 

35-100-161 

35-100-164 

36-100-160 

37-100-170 

38-100-100 

38-100-161 

38-100-163 

ACCOUNT-TITLE: 

PRECINCT 4 

---------- ..... - ................

PRECINCT 4 CHECKING 

DU£ FROM GENERAL FUND 

DUE FR0!-1 TAC 

FUI-ID TOTAL 

ROAD & BRIDGE SPECIAL 

.. r. ......... ..... . .. .. ........... 

ROAD & BRIDGE SPECIAL CHECKING 

ROAD & BRIDGE SPECIAL INVEST-CO 

FUND TOTAL 

LAW EHFORCEl'IENT fUND 

-...... -..... ·-

LAW ENFORCEl'IENT CHECKING 

LAW ENFORCEl'IENT INVESTMENTS-CDS 

INVESTMENTS-US TREASURY 

DUE FROM GENERAL FUND 

DOE rROM GENER/IL FUND 

DUE FROM COMMISSARY PROf'IT 

FUND TOTAL 

SH.EllffF FORF.EfTURE 

•-··--••W•••••••••••UM• 

SHERIFF FORFEITURE CHECKING 

,UNO TOTAL 

LEOSE 

�--�flr•"•��r�••�•••••• 

LEOSE CHECJ<ING 

FUND TOT/IL 

SHERIFF SPECIAL USE FUND 

---·� ........ 

SHERIFF SPECIAL USE FUND CHECKING 

DUE FROM CLERK'S OF,JCE 

DUE ,ROM JUSTICE CF THE PEACE 

:\/NO TOTAL 

START BALANCE RECEIPTS JNL DEPCSITS SUB BI\L/\NC£ AP CHECKS PAY CHECKS JNL PAYMENTS END BI\LI\NCe 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

. 

15,112.82 5,166.15 35,000.00 55,280.91 29,446.39 11,730.23 0.00 14,104.35 

0.00 0.00 o.oo 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo

0.00 o.co o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
15,112.82 5,168.15 35,000.00 55,280.91 29,446.39 11,730.23 0.00 14,104.35 

90,741.47 46,501.80 0.00 137,2•13.21 1,061.40 0.00 103,000.00 33,181.87 

109,818.41 o.oo 3,1S6.?5 112,915.16 o.oo 0.00 0.00 112,975.H 

200,559.88 16,501.80 3,156.75 250,218.43 l. 061. 40 o.uu 103,000.00 146,157.03 

H3,5ll.02 0,281 .30 85,000.00 275,192.32 HO, 986.29 115,923.34 0.00 18,882.69 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o. 00 0.00 0.00 
1 

0.00 

0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

33,866.42 0.00 0.00 33,866.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,866.42 

177,311.41 n, 201. Jo 85,000.00 309,658. H 140,986.29 115,923.34 o.oo 52,749.11 

, 

31,638.09 0.00 29.12 37,667.21 0. 00 0.00 0.00 37,667.21 

37,638.09 0.00 29.12 37,667.21 0.00 o.oo 0.00 37,667.21 

7,690.81 0.00 5.56 7,696.31 0. 00 0.00 0.00 7,696.37 

7,690.8) 0.00 5.56 1,696.31 0. 00 0.00 o.oo 7,696.J"I 

35,591.09 1,530.00 0.00 31,127.09 0. 00 0.00 0.00 37,127.09 

680.00 0. 00 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 680.00 

65.00 o.oo 0.00 65.00 o.oo 0.00 o.oo 65.00 

36,342.09 1,530.00 0.00 31,812.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,812.09 
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ACCOUNT NO ACCCUNT-TITLE START BALANCE RECEIPTS JNL DEPOSITS SUB BAUl.'JCE AP CHECKS PAY CHECKS JNL PAYME!ITS 

-----------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------- ----

JUSTICE CCURT TECHNOLOGY f"UNO 

40-100-100 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY F'UNO 

�0-100-163 DUE <'ROM JUSTICE OF THE PF.ACE 

FUND TOTAL 

COUR1' 'ft:CIINOLOG't .UNO 

41-100-100 COUNTY & DISTRICT COURT TECH 

41-100-161 DUE FROM CLERl\'S O�T(CE 

FUND TOTAL 

RECORDS ARCHIVE rt:E GF COUNTY CLt:RK 

42-100-100 RECORDS ARCHIVE E'UND 

42-100-150 RECORDS ARCHIVE FUND CD INVEST 

�2-100-161 DUE fRCM CLERK'S OFFICE 

FUND TOTAL 

COUNTY CLERK REC MCMT & PRES FUND 

43-100-100 COUNTY CLERK REC MGMT & PRES. FUND 

43-100-161 DUE FROM CLERK'S OFFICE 

FUND TOTAL 

DISTRICT CLERK REC MGMT & PRES FUND 

44-100-100 DISTRICT CLERK REC MGMT & PRES FUND 

44-100-161 OUE FROM CLERK'S OFFICE 

FUND TOTAL 

COORT F1JND 

•ft•�����-��-�••-�••--�n_ •-�a••◄�-

45-100-100 COU!lT CHECKING 

45-100-101 CUSTODIAL FUND ADJUS7MENT 

45-100-161 DUE FROM CLERK'S OfFICE 

45-100-163 DOE FROM JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 

FUND TO':'AL 

5,451.19 

145. 07

5,596.26 

l,J.80.25 

45.89 

1,226.H 

6,483.53 

0.00 

3,119.00 

9,632.53 

5,752.83 

4,106.25 

9,859.08 

11,923.07 

184.92 

12,107.99 

23, ]05. 34 

7,640.66-

2,292.89 

2. 79 

11,760.36 

281.62 

0.00 

281. 62 

38.13 

0.00 

38.13 

1,432.00 

0.00 

0.00 

I, 432.00 

2,DB6.15 

0.00 

2,0R6.1S 

301.H 

0.00 

301.14 

1,373.65 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,373.65 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0. 00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 .00 

0.00 

5,732.61 

14 5. 07 

5,877.88 

1,218.38 

45.89 

1,264.27 

7,915.53 

o.oo

3,149.00 

11,064.53 

7,838.98 

4,106.25 

11,945.23 

12,224.21 

184.92 

12,409.13 

24,478.99 

7, 6•10. 66-

2, 292 .89 

2.79 

19,134.01 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,212.22 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2, 2"12. 22 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.0(, 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,747.0� 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,747.0◄ 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

PAGE J 

?REPARER:0003 

., 

END BALANCE 

5,732.81 

145.07 

5,817.88 

l,2U.3H 

45.89 

1,264.27 

7,915.53 

0.00 

3,149.00 

11,064.53 

7,BJB.98 

4,106.25 

11, 945. 23 • 

12,224.21 

184.92 

12,409.l3 

15,459.73 

7,640.66-

2,292.89 

2.79 

l4,ll4.75 
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PREPARER: 0003 
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ACCOUNT NO ACCOUNT-Tl'rLE 

17-100-100 

n-100-1so 

41-100-161 

47-100-163 

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 

COURTHOUSE SECURITY CHECKING 

COURTHOUSE SECURITY INVESTMENTS-CO 

DU£ FROM cu:.RK'S OFFICE 

DUE FROH JUSTICE OF TH£ PEACE 

FUND TOTAL 

MILI,S COUNTY OEBt SERVICE l & S 

49-100-146 rN�EREST & SINKI:1G CHECKING 

49-100-150 INTEREST & SINKING-CDS 

E'UND 1'0TAL 

COUNTt RECORDS MGMT & PRES FUND 

50-100-100 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CHECKING 

50-100-161 DUE FROM CLERK'S OffICE 

L. �'UND TOTAL 

LIili LIBR/\RY FUND 

52-100-100 !.Al� LIBRARY CHECKING 

52-100-161 DUE FROM CLERK'S OFFICE 

FUND TOT,\L 

SEtllOR CITrZE:NS FUND 

55-100-100 SENIOR CI'rIZENS CHECKING 

55-100-150 SENIOR CITIZENS INVES'fMENTS-CO 

S5-100-155 SE11IOR CEHT£R PETTY C,\SH 

FUND TOTAL 

HOT CHECK FUND 

60-100-140 HOT CHECKS CHECKING 

FU14D TOTAL 

S'rART BALANCE 

13,305.47 

o.oo

904.00 

110.17 

14,319.64 

65,533.49 

0.00 

65,5)3,(9 

22,660.45 

257.60 

22,918.05 

13,220.50 

556. 40 

13,116.90 

4,369.53 

0.00 

250.00 

4,619.53 

6,)86,54 

6,)86.54 

RECEIPTS JNL DEPOSITS 

719.0S 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

719.0S 

24,064.73 

0.00 

24,06',,13 

225. 26 

0.00 

225.26 

488.95 

0.00 

4�8.Y:, 

50.00 

0.00 

0.00 

50.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

G3. 19 

o.oo

63. '/9 

0.00 

o.oo

C. 00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

0.00 

4. 62 

.; . 62 

SUB BALANCE 

14,024.52 

0.00 

904.00 

170. 17 

15,098.69 

89,662.01 

0.00 

89,662.Cl 

22,885.11 

257.60 

23, MJ.31 

13,109.45 

556.40 

14,265.05 

4,419.53 

0. 00 

250.00 

4,669.53 

6,391.16 

6,391.16 

AP CHECKS 

0.00 

0,00 

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,110.62 

0.00 

0.00 

1,110.62 

0.00 

0.00 

PAY CHECKS JNL PAYMENTS 

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

v.oo

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

0.00 

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

£ND BALANCE 

14,024.52 

0.00 

904.00 

170 .17 

15,098.69 

89,662.01 

0.00 

09, 662. 01 

22,885.11 

257. 60 

23,143.31 

13,709.45 

556. 40 

14,265.85 

3,308.91 

0.00 

250.00 

3,558.91 

6,391.16 

6,391.16 



01-05-2026 BANK.IICCOUN1' - CASH FLOW ANALYSIS •• REPORTING i'\ANG£: 12-01-2025 THRU 12-31-2025 

TIME:07:34 AM ·• LIST BANK ACCOUNTS 9Y FUtlO 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------- ----.

ACCOUNT tlO ACCOUNT-';ITl,F: START BAt"'"NCE RECEIE'TS ,JNL OF.POSITS SUB BALANCE AP CHF.CKS PAY CHECKS JNJ, PAYHWTS 

-----------------------------------------··------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------- -

63-100-100 

63-100-150 

67-100-100 

67-100-140 

68-100-100 

69-100-100 

90-100-100 

INDIGENT HE:ALTH CIIRE FUND 
••w••�•�•w•w�••�••�•-•••••-• 

INDIGENT HEALTH CHECY.ING 

INDIGENT HEALTH IUVESTMENTS-CD 

1:UND 'l'OTAL 

CORONAVIRUS RE:LTEF FUND 
� •••-•4•••••�-•�•w 

CRF CHECKING 

DUE FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTS 

FUND TOTAL 

H/IV/1 GRIINT FUND 
..................... 

IIAV/1 GRANT CIIECKlNG 

FUND TOTAL 

ARA FUND 
I. 

•�•••M••••8-��-��-�•••as 

ARI\ FUND 

fUND TOT/IL 

fEMII FLOOD GR/INT FUND 

.... �� . ................. ,_ .................. --

FEMA GRANT FUND 

1:UND TOT/IL 

REPOR'f TOT/IL 

20,353.04 0.00 

55, ?BO. 31 0.00 

76,133.35 0.00 

0.00 v.oo

0.00 0. 00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0. co 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.oo

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

7,436,493.14 542,184.11 

0.00 20,353.04 4,768.04 0.00 0.00 

0.00 55, ?80. 31 0.00 0.00 o.oo

0.00 76,133.35 4,"168.04 0.00 o.oo

o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 n.oo

0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,535.5� o.oo 0.00 

0.00 0.00 2,535.56 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2:2, 666.63 B,191,343.88 444,537.28 240,252.63 315,690.89 

PIIGE 5 

PREPARER: 0003 

£ND BJ\1,J\NCE 

15,585.00 

55,780.31 

?l, 365.31 

, •. 00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,535.56-

7,535.56-

o.oo

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

7,190,863.08 




